QUADVOLT
4 CHANNEL VOLTAGE
DATA LOGGER
The Quadvolt is a four channel, battery powered, stand alone voltage recorder. This is an
all-in-one compact, portable, easy to use device that will measure and record up to 32,767
measurements per channel. The storage medium is non-volatile solid state memory, providing
maximum data security even if the battery becomes discharged. The device can be started and
stopped directly from your computer and its small size allows it to fit almost anywhere. The

DO NOT DISPOSE OF IN FIRE, RECHARGE, PUT IN BACKWARDS, DISASSEMBLE, OR MIX WITH
OTHER BATTERY TYPES. MAY EXPLODE, FLAME OR LEAK AND CAUSE PERSONAL INJURY.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
QUADVOLT-100mV ±100mV 4 Channel Voltage Recorder
QUADVOLT-2.5V ±2.5V 4 Channel Voltage Recorder
QUADVOLT-15V ±15V 4 Channel Voltage Recorder
QUADVOLT-30V ±30V 4 Channel Voltage Recorder
IFC110 Software, manual and RS232 interface cable
IFC200 Software, manual and USB interface cable
Calibration Certificate Calibration Certificate available for data logger
U9VL-J Replacement battery for QuadVolt